CHO|ONE FlexKit
MEDIA & FEEDS
DISCOVER THE FLEXIBILITY
	 YOUR CLONE NEEDS
The CHO|ONE Media FlexKit provides three optimized formulations—CHO|ONE B, CHO|ONE L and
CHO|ONE X —allowing you to screen different nutrient compositions in parallel for your specific
production process in batch- and fed-batch systems. A single standard medium rarely delivers

Offer an additional boost of metabolic support.
For further support, feel free to contact our experts at techservice@capricorn-scientific.com or phone (+49 6424 944 64 0).
ORDER INFORMATION
CHO|ONE Media FlexKit
Composition of different variants of
CHO|ONE Expression Media
1x CHO|ONE B (CHOB-500ML)
1x CHO|ONE L (CHOL-500ML)
1x CHO|ONE X (CHOX-500ML)
Kit CHOM-K1
CHO|ONE Feed FlexKit
Composition of different variants of
CHO|ONE Feeding Supplements
1x CHO|ONE Feed 1A (CHOF1A-250ML)
1x CHO|ONE Feed 1B (CHOF1B-250ML)
1x CHO|ONE Feed 1C (CHOF1C-250ML)
1x CHO|ONE Feed 2 (CHOF2-75ML)
Kit CHOF-K1 your next discovery
is just a scan away!
Note: Liquid test kits are intended for small-scale volume. All kit components will additionally be offered in powder form for large-scale.
PRODUCT VOL. CAT.NO.